
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

22 

1 

66 

90 

616 

76 

33 

3 

25 

128 

32 

87 

8 

42 

5 

8 

163 

64 

22 

78 

41 

88 

46 

388 

46 

45 

6 

516 

11 

93 

93 

5 

Name 

Jan PATEJKAS 

Daniel WALTER 

Marko KOSULJANDIC 

Marko PSENICNIK 

Cattelan GELES 

Robert MUSAR 

Fabio BARDIN 

Denis FERLUGA 

Jakov KONJUH 

Alen PERVANIC 

Rok LIBENSEK 

Enrico BASSO 

Oscar NICOLETTI 

Tomislav SLAVICA 

Leon JURCAK 

Filippo GOMIERO 

Kristjan JURAK 

Mattia RONCHESE 

David SAKSIDA 

Mirco PINTON 

Gianpaolo SIMONATI 

Massimo GALLO 

Lorenzo BUSELLATO 

Tomas DROZDA 

Filippo CHIAPATTI 

Matija BEGOVIC 

Matevz MIKUZ 

Mattia PIRON 

Darijo VUKOVIC 

Petar BESKER 

Kresimir VARELIJA 

Luca BUZZI 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki 636 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

KTM SuperDuke 

Suzuki 

Aprilia RS660 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 

Aprilia Tuono V4 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

BMW S1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 

Best Tm 

1:34.735 

1:34.868 

1:36.144 

1:38.122 

1:38.145 

1:38.161 

1:38.244 

1:38.910 

1:39.252 

1:39.263 

1:39.415 

1:39.521 

1:39.641 

1:39.720 

1:39.837 

1:39.954 

1:40.103 

1:40.823 

1:41.371 

1:41.761 

1:41.938 

1:42.111 

1:42.177 

1:42.281 

1:42.309 

1:42.337 

1:42.478 

1:42.606 

1:42.702 

1:42.903 

1:42.945 

1:43.027 

Diff 

0.133 

1.409 

3.387 

3.410 

3.426 

3.509 

4.175 

4.517 

4.528 

4.680 

4.786 

4.906 

4.985 

5.102 

5.219 

5.368 

6.088 

6.636 

7.026 

7.203 

7.376 

7.442 

7.546 

7.574 

7.602 

7.743 

7.871 

7.967 

8.168 

8.210 

8.292 

Best Speed 

158,387 

158,165 

156,066 

152,920 

152,884 

152,859 

152,730 

151,702 

151,179 

151,162 

150,931 

150,770 

150,589 

150,469 

150,293 

150,117 

149,894 

148,823 

148,019 

147,451 

147,195 

146,946 

146,851 

146,702 

146,662 

146,621 

146,420 

146,237 

146,100 

145,815 

145,756 

145,639 

Class 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

Rookie 600 

No race 

SSC Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

No race 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 600 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

SSC Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

No race 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 600 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

SSC Weekly 1000 

No race 

Rookie 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

Rookie 1000 

No race 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

No. 

00 

6 

1 

622 

126 

87 

46 

93 

76 

60 

67 

725 

412 

506 

12 

143 

472 

24 

17 

62 

94 

44 

65 

5 

55 

914 

66 

12 

138 

114 

710 

127 

Name 

Mario DESENEERI 

Zvonimir JURCAK 

Mark MEDICA 

Mattia CASAROTTO 

Darko MILINOVIC 

Luka BERGLES 

Klemen BERGLES 

Andrea PISTOIA 

Alen SEPAROVIC 

Hrvoje HORVAT 

Boris MANOJLOVIC 

Cristian TONELLO 

Rok HRVATIN 

Marko FURLANIC 

Aleksandar GOJTAN 

Alan ZOVIC 

Peter BILAN 

Luca BARBIERI 

Mislav POPOVIC 

Rajko SKULJ 

Claudio PONTEL 

Emil KOTVICA 

Ivano QUERIN 

Alessandro BELLAMOLI 

Dejan JOVANOV 

Davide DALL'ANESE 

Josip DJURICIC 

Francesco D'AMATO 

Sergio PIAZZA 

Nicolo ODORICO 

Renato PERAS 

Angelo GUBIANI 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

KTM SuperDuke 1290 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Daytona 675 

KTM SuperDuke 

Yamaha R6 

KTM SuperDuke 

Honda CBR1000 

KTM SuperDuke 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Ducati 1098 

Ducati 959 

Honda CBR600 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale 959 

Ducati 848 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Best Tm 

1:43.045 

1:43.140 

1:43.199 

1:43.401 

1:43.789 

1:43.880 

1:44.493 

1:44.635 

1:44.976 

1:45.138 

1:45.669 

1:46.261 

1:46.647 

1:46.756 

1:47.367 

1:47.391 

1:47.545 

1:47.917 

1:48.927 

1:49.215 

1:49.757 

1:49.998 

1:50.340 

1:50.833 

1:52.137 

1:52.185 

1:52.279 

1:54.126 

1:54.536 

1:54.553 

1:55.375 

1:56.710 

Diff 

8.310 

8.405 

8.464 

8.666 

9.054 

9.145 

9.758 

9.900 

10.241 

10.403 

10.934 

11.526 

11.912 

12.021 

12.632 

12.656 

12.810 

13.182 

14.192 

14.480 

15.022 

15.263 

15.605 

16.098 

17.402 

17.450 

17.544 

19.391 

19.801 

19.818 

20.640 

21.975 

Best Speed 

145,614 

145,480 

145,397 

145,113 

144,570 

144,444 

143,596 

143,401 

142,936 

142,715 

141,998 

141,207 

140,696 

140,552 

139,752 

139,721 

139,521 

139,040 

137,751 

137,388 

136,709 

136,410 

135,987 

135,382 

133,808 

133,751 

133,639 

131,476 

131,005 

130,986 

130,052 

128,565 

Class 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

No race 

No race 

SSC Weekly 600 

SSC Weekly 600 

No race 

artDENTAL 1000 

Rookie 600 

artDENTAL 600 

No race 

Rookie 600 

No race 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

SSC Weekly 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

Rookie 600 

SSC Weekly 600 

No race 

Rookie 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

Rookie 600 

No race 

No race 

No race 
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Pos 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

No. 

38 

15 

88 

63 

88 

211 

Name 

Sinisa BJELAN 

Flora IGRIZA 

Johnnj CHIARION 

Alice BADIO 

Bogdan TRCEK 

Antonio BUSIC 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Triumph Daytona 675 

BMW S1000 RR 

Best Tm 

1:56.957 

1:58.612 

1:59.632 

2:01.056 

2:01.690 

Diff 

22.222 

23.877 

24.897 

26.321 

26.955 

Best Speed 

128,293 

126,503 

125,425 

123,949 

123,303 

- 

Class 

Rookie 600 

No race 

Rookie 1000 

No race 

SSC Weekly 600 

artDENTAL 1000 
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